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	Executive 
	
	Mobile
	Email address

	President
	Tony Freeman
	0418584893
	freeman.anthonyj@gmail.com

	Vice-President
	Mark Heathcote
	0438978889
	Heathcote123@dodo.com.au

	Vice-President
	Paul Curtain
	0409 312 889
	curtain@aapt.net.au

	Vice-President
	Kimbra Pettit
	0417981403
	kimbrapettit470@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	John Kenny
	0439912846
	jjohnkenny@netspace.net.au

	Secretary/Public Officer
	Michael Munday
	0448256122
	mundaymichael44@gmail.com

	AFL Tas Comp Manager
	Sally Donnelly
	0418516032
	sally.donnelly@afl.com.au

	
	
	
	

	Club Contacts
	
	
	

	DOSA
	
	
	

	President
	Todd Curtain
	0477666325
	todd@moonahplumbing.com.au

	Vice President
	Patrick Carroll
	0407442755
	Patrick.Carroll@tasnetworks.com.au

	Vice President
	Damon Curtain
	
	Damon.curtain@outlook.com

	Secretary
	Aaron Davey
	0421963922
	adavey@friends.tas.edu.au

	Treasurer
	Kyle Daley
	0400832804
	k.daley1712@gmail.com

	Play HQ Match Day
	Sarah Curtain
	
	accounts@moonahplumbing.com.au

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Hutchins
	
	
	

	President
	Nick Cleary
	0457036442
	HSOBFCgram@gmail.com

	(Use both email addresses)
	
	
	nick.cleary@hotmail.com

	Co-Vice President
	Bella Alcorso
	0488732159
	bellaalcorso@gmail.com

	Co-Vice President
	Georgia Morris
	0418911709
	georgia.m.morris1@gmail.com

	Secretary
	Henry Johnstone
	0487703880
	henrywjohnstone@gmail.com

	Play HQ
	Lewis Franks
	0411725314
	lewisgfranks@gmail.com

	
	
	
	

	OHA
	
	
	

	Co-President
	Tim Carter
	0418 299 699
	timcarter29@gmail.com

	Co-President
	Andrew Alomes
	0437057028
	andrew.alomes.aa@gmail.com

	Play HQ rego/match day
	Nick Balcombe
	0407787252
	nick@healthdynamics.com.au

	
	
	
	

	Richmond
	
	
	

	President
	John Conway
	0408 129 561
	jconway@internode.on.net

	Secretary
	Helen Conway
	0418 602 732
	hconway@internode.on.net

	St Virgils
	
	
	

	Co-President
	Jed Morgan
	0475202249
	svosfc@gmail.com

	
	
	
	jedmorgan@hotmail.com

	Co-President
	Michelle Cronly
	
	svosfc@gmail.com

	Secretary and Play HQ 
	Joel Berry
	0427582188
	svosfc@gmail.com

	
	
	
	

	University
	
	
	

	President
	Luke Burtulovic
	0417051015
	Luke.Bartulovic@ahpra.gov.au

	(Use both email addresses)
	
	
	lukebartulovic@outlook.com

	Vice President
	Sam Chivers
	0424199156
	sam_bigman2003@yahoo.com

	Secretary
	Callum Tate
	0455289356
	callum.tate@outlook.com

	Treasurer 
	Alec Willing
	0481578291
	alecwillingmkc@gmail.com

	Match Day Operations
	Kylee Chivers
	0416398034
	Kylee.chivers@yahoo.com

	Play HQ contact
	Callum Tate
	0455289356
	callum.tate@outlook.com
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